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Entry List Rotax Junior Max 2 - 3 November 2024

l o o7

TRETIT FIRILLED quRT a7/ =

Rotax Junior Max

No

13
17
18
22
24
25
26
29
32
37
38
39
40
43
52
63
67
72
74
75
76
78
82
87
89
91
93
99
100
110
111
114
119
120
122
132
141
142
143
146
154
157
163

Name

Sameer Paul
Jayjay Plowman
Braith Murdock
Noah Barham
Euan House
Harry Russell
Mikey Walker
Corey Fowler
Eva Morris
Jack Baker
Leon Hastie
Dejaun Bennett
Oakley Garthwaite
Ryan Gill
James Kell
Sebastien Leusch
Kai Clarke

Joe Neale
Charlie King
Kai Veitch

Haris Al

Harry Freeman
Louis Radcliffe
Alfie Thompson
Hugh Hobson
Ethan Griffiths
Toby Bedford
Zach Turner
Blake Southan
Josh Gora

Ava Reynolds
Finlay Smith
Albert Friend
Albie Lapper
Adam Turecek
Benjamin Baker
Lloyd Hare
Riley Simms-Ezard
Joseph Orton
Ellis Bell

Devon Nolan
Jakob Grun
Daniel Hartley

Team

Privateer

ST Racing

KMS

DHR

Coles Racing
GMS

JAXX Motorsport
Privateer
KR-Sport
Privateer

Kraft Motorsport
Privateer

Hunter Motorsport
Evolve Motorsport
Privateer

Sam Pollitt Racing
KR-Sport

MLC

Strawberry Racing
KR-Sport

ST Racing

Team Evolution
Sam Pollitt Racing
Team Evolution
Privateer
KR-Sport
Privateer
Privateer

JDR

Coles Racing
Privateer
Privateer
Strawberry Racing
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Dan Holland Racing
Team Evolution
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Coles Racing
Privateer
Privateer

Ultimate R

Chassis

Tony Kart
OTK
OTK

LN Kart
Kosmic
CKR
MS Kart
Gillard
Kosmic
LN Kart
Tonykart
OTK
Tonykart
CL Kart
TB Kart
Exprit
Kosmic
Kosmic
OTK
Kosmic
OTK

LN Kart
KR

LN Kart
OTK
OTK
Tony Kart
LN Kart
MS Kart
TBC
TBC
TBC
OTK
OTK
CRG

LN Kart
Tony Kart
Tonykart
Tony Kart
LN Kart
Tonykart
Gillard
Kosmic
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Luton

Onchan
Maryport
Broxbourne
Doune
Orpington

High Wycombe
Hogsthorpe
Uffculme
Sevenoaks
Markinch
Worthing

North Sheilds
Wolverhampton
Castleford
Alderley Edge
Thorney
Melton Mowbray
York

London
Middlesbrough
Horley Surrey
Preston
Waltham Abbey
King's Lynn
Merthyr Tydfil
Mansfield
Oldham
Wolverhampton
Sutton Coldfiel
Durham
Stuartfield
Hertford
Downe, Kent
London
Timsbury
Benfleet
Wetherby
Coalville
Bathgate
Birmingham
Sleaford
Cawood

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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Rotax Junior Max

No

166
167
177
188
191
200
210
222
233
237
243
256
262
284
288
299
311
331
336
388
424
777
999

Name

William Archer
Oliver Meek
Harry Holland
Archie Lovatt
Jack Collinson
Oscar Warr
Joao Castro
Jared Fox-Whiteley
Noah Sales
Charlie Vairy
Max Wilkinson
Ollie Wise

Cole Denholm
Harry Friell
Joseph Yau
Fredrik Wengraf
Harvey Sargeson
Callum Sims
Vlad Tomenchuk
Zac Starbuck
Oliver White
Alfie McBain
Rossi Costello

Entry List Rotax Junior Max 2 - 3 November 2024

Team

Sam Pollitt Racing
Privateer
Privateer

Sam Pollitt Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing
Privateer

IPK Racing UK
JAXX Motorsport
JAXX Motorsport
ST Racing
Privateer
KR-Sport

Dan Holland Racing
Privateer
Privateer

JDR

JDR

Team Evolution
KR-Sport

Zip Factory Team
Hunter Motorsport
Hunter Motorsport
Evolve Motorsport
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Chassis

Esprit
CRG
Tonykart
KR

Kart Republic
TBC
Praga
Tonykart
LN Kart
OTK
MS
Kosmic
LN Kart
OTK
OTK
TBC

MS Kart
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Zip Kart
CS55
CS55
CS55

https://lwww.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14691&c=29

Town

Great Dunmow
Nottingham
Wetherby
Selston
Hartlepool
Darlington
Watford
Pontefract
Leamington Spa
Spennymoor
Beverley
Treburley
Armadale
Sawbridgeworth
Scarborough
Little Tew
Doncaster
Ashford Kent
Longwell Green
Loughborough
Gateshead
Thirsk
Manchester

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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